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Topi Kuusisto

Joni Kuusniemi

Jarkko Naukkarinen

Joel Koski-Vahala

Vili Ojala

Niko Kempas

Valtter Verronen

Petja Koivisto

Kristian Dietrich

Tommy Backman

Timo Marttala

Toni Hakkarainen

Miro Joutsen

Rami Niemi

Tero Tuohimaa

Kalle Kukkonen

Lauri Heikkila

Rene Ojala

Joonas Korpi

Jouni Raina

Janne Hakanen

Mats Enqvist
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Ari Koski-Vahala

Jani Toivonen

Kai Kenakkala

Marko Lumppio

Juha Myllymaki

Risto Mattus

Janne Hankonen
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1 | Tuomo Heiskanen
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Rami Alamaa

mika haapamaki

Markku Uusivirta

Jussi Craycroft

Timo Heikkila

Janne Petays

Timo Seppala

harri tuohimaa

Petter Lillhonga

Toni Kangas

Jani Lapikisto

Kim hagglund

Petteri Sailynoja

Patrik Ravall

Miro Sarkiniemi

Tapio Tuomaala
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METRIX
I N Y 313 1 33 ) S ) T
08/25/18 14:00 6 33|53 +31
18 | Joel Hietikko 08/25/18 09:00 7 4,47 4/3/5/4/9 4|5 4/3|3/|3 515 7 5 |+27 | 96
08/25/1814:00| 3 |4 |3 /5,4 /3/5/4/6,2|(3,2,2 6|3|2|6 3,4|5|+6 | 75 [+33|171
19 | Markus Nuolikoski | 08/25/18 09:00 3,6 3|43/ 4/ 5/7 8 4|5 423|228 3| 4 7 |+18 | 87
08/25/1814:00| 3 |4 |4 ' 5 6 3/5/4/8 4(3/3/3/5|3|3|5,4,5|5]|+16| 85 [+34|172
20 | Ville Salmela 08/25/18 09:00 2,4/5 7 4/3/5/4/8 4/8 6 5 4|2 /3|6 5 4 5 |+25| 94
08/25/1814:00| 4 | 5|2 6 337 4/6 4|5 5 4 ,3|3|3|4,2,5|4|+13| 82 |(+38|176
21 | Pasi Leskinen 08/25/18 09:00 6 5/ 3/5/6 3/7 6/8 5 3/4/4/3|3 /4,54, 6 8 |+29 98
08/25/1814:00| 4 | 5|3 /6 4 /3547 5(3,3/4,5|3|4|4, 5 6 5|+19| 83 |+48 /186
22 | Jukka Tuomaala 08/25/18 09:00 5 5/3/5/5 5 5/5|7 5 4/ 5 3/5(3/3/|4/3| 6 4 |+21 90
08/25/1814:00/ 5/8 5 6 5 4/ 6 7 6 5|4 6 3/4|3|5|53|4|4/|+29| 98 [+50 /188
23 | Lari Biskop 08/25/18 09:00 4|53 /6|5 3|57 8 4|4 5 4|4|2 4/6|4 5 5 |+24| 93
08/25/1814:00| 5 |6 | 3 /10 4 /5 7 512 4|4 4 /3|4 5|37 4,6 7)|+39| 108 [+63201
24 | Meeti Ollfat 08/25/18 09:00 2, 4/3|/5/4/ 4/ 5/4/8 6 3/ 4/3/3|4,3/6 2, 3 4 |+11 80
08/25/18 14:00 |19 19 +71| 111
e L L
Women
1 | Annemari Lumppio | 08/25/18 09:00 414,445 +20 | 89
08/25/1814:00| 4 |5 |3 |4 |4 4|6 744 3|4 3/4,6|3/4|5|+17| 8 |+37 175
2 |jonna Joensuu 08/25/18 09:00 3/5/3/4/4/ 4/ 6|6 9 4[4 /4 ,3|3|4/3/|6|3| 6 5 |+20 89
08/25/1814:00| 4 |5/2 8 3 /5 5/5/9 4|4 4,3 /3|3|3|5,3|4|5]|+18| 87 |(+38/176
3 Kati Myllymaki 08/25/18 09:00 6 6 3/4/5 3/ 5/ 6/8 5/ 5 3/4,3|3|3|4/5 4 5 |+21| 90
08/25/1814:00| 4 |6 2 5|4 3|7|5 7 5|34 4|4|2 4/6|3|55|+19 88 |+40 /178
4 | Paula Maatta 08/25/18 09:00 4,547 3/ 4/ 6 6|7 5 5 4,3 /3|3|4|5,4, 4 5 |+22| 91
08/25/1814:00| 4 | 5|5 7 4 /36 59 3|34 /3|3 |3|3|6 4,4|4|+19| 83 |(+41 /179
5 | Suvi-Tuuli Dietrich | 08/25/18 09:00 4,5/ 36/ 356 5/9 7 4 4/ 3/5|3|3|5/3)| 4 5 | +23| 92
08/25/1814:00| 5|5 |3 /6 4 4/ 5/5/8 4|4 4 4,42 |3|5,3|/4|6|+19| 83 |+42/180
6 | Heidi Kuikka 08/25/18 09:00 3,7 4, 85 4/ 6 5/8 5 5 4,4/3|2/ 5 7 5 5 6 | +32101
08/25/1814:00| 3 |5|4 ' 5/ 4 /46 58 4|35 3/4,2|4|5/3|5|6|+19| 8 |[+51 /189
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Avg
Difficulty
Hole in one
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

15

Double Bogey 2 | 9

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

6
2

14

5

16
75
21

12

13

50
42
13

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
1.2/3/4/5]6/7 8 9 101112 13 14 15 1617 118 19 20 Tot R
Par 3/4|3,4/(3|/3|4|4,5|3|3/3|3 /3|33 /|4 ,3|4|4)| 69

3.7/47|32|47/3.7/3.3|/49/44/6.8/3.8/35/35/29(34|2.7|3.2(49| 3 |44|4.7|79.2

6

72
30

19

48
17

8

11
65
31

20

17

47
20

10

62
28
15

11

60
32
12

2

33
62
21

7

18
57
28
10
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1|4
1

42 | 13
65| 70
7 |28
1 ©
1

18/ 3|9
4 | 38|17
45 | 55| 54
38 |16 | 36
23 6 | 8
6 2 2
1

16

12

48

40
9
3
5

10.2
1 0%
287 | 12%
1083 | 46%
636 | 27%
222 | 10%
70 | 3%
33 | 1%
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